FORM D

Securities And Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 1992 {Regulation 13 (4), 13(4A) and 13(6)

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or officer and his dependents or Promoter or person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed Company

0.D / D	PURANAM HAYAGREEVA RAVIKUMAR
Name, PAN & Address of Promoter / Person	
who is part of Promoter Group / Director /	501, Yashovan Towers,
Officer	T. H. Kataria Marg,
	Mahim (West)
	Mumbai – 400 016.
	PAN: AAJPR6809H
No. & % of Shares / Voting rights held by the	NIL
Promoter / Person who is part of Promoter Group	
/ Director / -Officer	
Date of receipt of allotment advice /	30.05.2014
acquisition /sale of shares / voting rights	
Date of intimation to Company	02.06. 2014
Mode of acquisition/sale (market purchase/sale	Market Purchase
public/rights/preferential offer etc.)	
No. & % of shares /post acquisition/ voting	500
rights after sale	TOTAL DIDECT
Trading member through whom the trade was	ICICI DIRECT
executed with SEBI Registration no. of the TM	SEBI REGISTRATION NO.INB230773037
Exchange on which the trade was executed	NSE
Buy quantity	500
Buy Value	₹ 22,500.00
Total Sell Quantity	NIL
Total Sell Value	NIL

For I G Petrochemicals Limited

R Chandrasekaran . Chief Financial Officer & Secretary

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and (6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by of Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter who is part of Promoter Group of a Listed Company

Puranam Hayagreeva Ravikumar, 501, Yashowan Towers, T.H. Kataria Marg, Mahim West, Mumbai 400016, PAN:AAJPR6809H	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/Perso n who is part of Promoter Group/Director / Officer
WIL	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group / Director/
30 th May, 2014	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition /sale of shares/ voting rights
2 ⁷⁶ June, 2014	Date of intimation to Company
Market Purchase	Mode of acquisition (market purchase / public / rights/ preferential offer etc.)/sale
500 shares	No. and percentage of shares/ post acquisition / yoting rights / sale
National Stock Exchange Ehrough ICICI Direct SEBI Regn. No.: INB 230773007	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
National Stock Exchange	Exchange on which the trade was executed
500	Buy quantity
Rs.22,500	Value
Z	y que

02.06.2014

For I G Petrochemicals Limited

R Chandrasekaran .
Chief Financial Officer & Secretary

(P.H. RAVIKWINA)
DIRECTOR